
Pool Rules 
 

 
An Information Form must be 
filled out for all service users 
before attending the Leisure 
Centre. 
 

 
Pool users must shower 
before entering the pool. 

   
Swimming hats must be worn 
in the pool. 
 

   
Shoe covers must be worn at 
all times on the pool deck 



Mobile Phones are not 
allowed in the changing 
rooms or on the pool deck. 
 
No photos or videos are 
allowed to be taken in the 
leisure centre unless 
permission is granted by a 
member of the leisure centre 
management team. 

 
Children must be supervised 
by a 
parent/guardian/responsible 
adult at all times. 

 
Pool Hoists are only to be 
operated by Leisure Centre 
Staff. 
 

 
Incontinence wear is essential 
for individuals who need it. 

  


